Pidkomorna Yuliia Anatoliivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

The Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of Ukraine,

Last position o
Deputy Minister


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pidkomornyi Yaroslav Mykolaiovych husband
FocnogapcbKo-thiHaHCOBMIM [lenapTaMeHT
CekpeTapiaTty KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu

, TONNIOBHWM cnevyianicT

Pidkomornyi Zakhar Yaroslavovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36799
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36799
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36799
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36799
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36800
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36800
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36800
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36800

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

MiHicTepCcTBO eHepreTukmn Ta 25 127,95
BYTiJIbHOI MPOMNC/IOBOCTI

YKpaiHn(go 3BifIbHEHHS),

3acTynHukK MiHicTpa (go

3BiSIbHEHHSA)

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukn Ta 27 941,95
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHun, 3acTynHuk MiHicTpa

MiHiCTepCcTBO eHepreTmkmn Ta 14 828,59
BYriJIbHOI NPOMUCNOBOCTI

YKpaiHn, QupekTop

JenapTtameHTy

MiHiCTEepCTBO eHepreTukun Ta 6 751,65
BYri/IbHOT MPOMWC/IOBOCTI

YKpaiHn, Oupektop

JenapTameHTy

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukun Ta 6 316,43
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNC/IOBOCTI

YKpaiHn, Ha4anbHMK

YnpaBniHHA 3abe3nedyeHHs

KOMYHiKaLin Ta opraHizauinHoi

pob6oTn

MiHicTepCcTBO eHepreTukmn Ta 6 316,43
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMNC/IOBOCTI

YKpaiHn, Ha4yanbHMK

YnpaBniHHA 3abe3ne4vyeHHs

KOMYHiKaLin Ta opraHizauinHoi

po6oTun

15
276,64

11
938,23

7 288,00

5 664,45

5984,51

5984,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b914e715-c4cb-4bb4-8c82-541cea98873c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f9d1a8-6c8d-42ee-a47d-0d90bca6b481
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e02685be-b2c5-4af7-9c34-c5b6ab644015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713caf23-c536-4f04-b0e1-14fd0c0ae04e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddacc464-b77c-4df5-9b29-102adf0a629c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42089be0-0af1-4270-b169-fcf9ca2ec2d1

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

18
680,00

125
700,00

42
300,00
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2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 972 980,00

2017 UAH 972 028,00

2016 UAH 1 025 020,00

2015 USD 40 456,00

2015 USD 41 780,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42089be0-0af1-4270-b169-fcf9ca2ec2d1
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b914e715-c4cb-4bb4-8c82-541cea98873c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f9d1a8-6c8d-42ee-a47d-0d90bca6b481
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

11200.0 sq.

11200.0 sq.

11200.0 sq.

11200.0 sq.

11200.0 sq.

11200.0 sq.

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b914e715-c4cb-4bb4-8c82-541cea98873c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6f9d1a8-6c8d-42ee-a47d-0d90bca6b481
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e02685be-b2c5-4af7-9c34-c5b6ab644015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_713caf23-c536-4f04-b0e1-14fd0c0ae04e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddacc464-b77c-4df5-9b29-102adf0a629c
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

Volkswagen Passat 2007

Volkswagen Passat 2007

Volkswagen Passat 2007
Audi Allroad 2004

Volkswagen Passat 2007
Audi Allroad 2004

Volkswagen Passat 2007
Audi Allroad 2004

Volkswagen Passat 2007
Audi Allroad 2004

11
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CAREER:

May 19, 2021 — The Ministry of Ecology and
Natural Resources of Ukraine,
Deputy Minister

June 6, 2018 — till Sept. 11, 2019 Ministry of Energy and Coal
Industry of Ukraine, Deputy
Minister of Energy and Coal Industry
of Ukraine

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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